# A9500001158

5855 Paddington Way Boca Raton, Florida 33496 July 21, 1995 FILEU

95 JUL 28 AN 10: 00

SECRETARY OF STAIL TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
Registration and Qualification Section
409 East Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

**600001549176**-07/31/95--01025--003
\*\*\*1846,25 \*\*\*1846,25

Dear Sirs:

#### Re:Florida Limited Partnership Silval (Coral Springs ). Ltd.

In connection with the referenced matter, please find enclosedCertificate of Limited Partnership together with Affidavit of Capital Contributions, in duplicate, together with our check in the amount of \$1846.25 calculated as follows:

1. Registration fee		\$1750.00		
2. Designation of Registered Agent	\$	35.00		
3. One Certified Copy	\$	52.50		
4. One Certificate	\$_	<u>8.75</u>		
	\$1	846.25		

Would you kindly process this documentation and return the duplicate copies of same to the address shown above. If you have any questions, I can be contacted at (tel) 407-995-2524, or (fax) 407-995-2433.

Thank-you for your assistance herein.

Yours truly,

Lawrence B. Steinberg

LBS/bl encl.

Name
Availability

Document
Examiner

Updater

Updater
Verifyer

KWM

Acknowledgement

W. P. Verifyer

KWM

### CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OF

95 JUL 28 AM 10: 00

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA SILVAL (CORAL SPRINGS), LTD. (Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix such as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership" 5855 Paddington Way, Boca Raton, FL 33496 ( Business address of Limited Partnership) Lawrence B. Steinberg (Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process) 5855 Paddington Way, Boca Raton, FL 33496 (Florida street address for Registered Agent) (Registered Agent must sign here to accept designation as Registered Agent for Service of Process) 5855 Paddington Way, Boca Raton, FL 33496 ( Mailing Address of the Limited Partnership) 7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is December 31. 2035 Specific address: 8. Name of general partner(s): P95000027434 Northstar Acquisition, Inc. 5855 Paddington Way, Boca Raton, FL Signed this \_\_\_\_\_20th **19**95 July | \_dayof\_ Signature of all general partners: NORTHSTAR ACQUISITION, CORP. President General Partner General Partner General Partner

General Partner

General Partner

## AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

The undersigned constituting all of the	general partners of
SILVAL (CORAL SPRINGS), LTD.	, a Florida Limited Partnership, certify
The amount of capital contributions to d	ate of the limited partners is \$100.00
The total amount contributed and antici at this time totals \$ 490,000.00	pated to be contributed by the limited partners — ·
Linder the penalties of periury i (we) de	nclare that I (we) have read the foregoing and ki
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.  Under the penalties of perjury I (we) decontents thereof and that the facts state	
Linder the penalties of periury i (we) de	nclare that I (we) have read the foregoing and known ted herein are true and correct.  NORTHSTAR ACQUISITION, INC.
Linder the penalties of periury i (we) de	ted herein are true and correct.
Linder the penalties of periury i (we) de	NORTHSTAR ACQUISITION, INC.
Under the penalties of perjury I (we) decontents thereof and that the facts state	NORTHSTAR ACQUISITION, INC.  By:  President
Under the penalties of perjury I (we) de contents thereof and that the facts stat General Partner	NORTHSTAR ACQUISITION, INC.  By:  President  General Partner

THE ON ON REPORT DECEMBER 31, 1180 ON PARTICISATION AND SAME PRINCIPE  LIMITED PARTICIPATION OF THE PROCEDURARY OF THE SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAM							
1996  SLVAL (CORAL SPRINGS), LTD.  SLVAL (CORAL SPRINGS), LTD.  SLVAL (CORAL SPRINGS), LTD.  SCHETARY PESTAT  SCHETARY PESTAT	3m	WILL	ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER				
1996  SLVAL (CORAL SPRINGS), LTD.  SLVAL (CORAL SPRINGS), LTD.  SLVAL (CORAL SPRINGS), LTD.  SCHETARY PESTAT  SCHETARY PESTAT			SOUTECT TO REVOCATI	31. 1995 OR PARTY			
1996  SLVAL (CORAL SPRINGS), LTD.  SLVAL (CORAL SPRINGS), LTD.  SLVAL (CORAL SPRINGS), LTD.  SCHETARY PESTAT  SCHETARY PESTAT		LIMITED PAI	PINERSUID	AND \$500 PENALT	SIND NO.	_	
SLVAL (CORAL SPRINGS), LTD.  SUMMERS OF THE STATE SPRINGS		I WINDAL I	REPORT		, LEE		
SLVAL (CORAL SPRINGS), LTD.  SLVAL (CORAL SPRINGS), LTD.  SLVAL (CORAL SPRINGS), LTD.  SLVAL (CORAL SPRINGS), LTD.  SCICIFATION OF STATE O		199	6	FLORIDA DEPARTIN			
SELVAL (CORAL SPRINGS), LTD.  SELVAL (CORAL SPRINGS), LTD.  SECRETARY OF STATE  APPROXIMATION  SECRETARY OF STATE  APPROX		1. flame of Limited D.		Sandra Mon	That I		
ASSOCIATION BY  SECRETARY OF STATE  ADMINISTRATION BY  SECRETARY OF STATE  SECRETARY OF STATE  ADMINISTRATION BY  SECRETARY OF STATE  ADMINISTRATION BY  SECRETARY OF STATE  ADMINISTRATION BY  SECRETARY OF STATE  SECRETARY OF STATE				DIVISION OF CORP	State		
SECRETARY OF STATE  SECRET		SILVAL (CO	/ 1a.	DOCUME	PRATIONS	F	11
SECRETARY OF STATE  SECRET		CORAL	SPRINGE A	9500000 NEN	T#		#
SECRETARY OF STATE  ALL ARIANSEE FORD  DESCRIPTION WITH  SECRETARY OF STATE  ALL ARIANSEE FORD  DESCRIPTION WITH  SECRETARY OF STATE  SECRETARY OF			VOS), LTD.		<b>i8</b> / :	AS DEC	28 411.
SCO MONEY BANK  SOL MATER A 198  SOL ALL PLAN  SOL ALL PLA		Mailing Address				SECRETA	HIT IU: 49
SCO MONEY BANK  SOL MATER A 198  SOL ALL PLAN  SOL ALL PLA					. /	TALLAHAS	SSEE STATE
Some about a property in province of the control of		10 (1) FL 2040	Principal Offic	MAG	2. 1		LORIDA
See Control State of the Contr	*			ON WAY	Mailing ,		
Secretary of the state of the s		If nbove addresses are income		7. 334M	J. W. OIC.	Zil Transmin	
Secretary of the state of the s		Date Formed or Registered in any	way, line through the inc.			1/10/96-00	23313-
Section Control Contro		5a: Capyrus -	Susiness in 3a. Data Hormation and	1 enter cover		**** 16.25 **	10-018
Section 1 from the Company of the Co		on Record.	Last Report	4. State on Block 2 a	nd/or 2 Suita An	Ilice Address, Il Applicable	316.25
The property of sections of the state of the		8 55000000	FLORIDA to distal Contubus	Country of Format	ion		
Note: General Partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filled to change a general partners (and partners) in separation way to seek the partners of th	<i>[4]</i>	THE AMOUNT 21 Supple Computer	4511150	6. FEI Number	City. State & Zip		
Note: General Partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filled to change a general partners (and partners) in separation way to seek the partners of th		MAKE CHECK I The amount DE NO LESS THE	75 (pursuant to	65-0-			
Note: General Partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filled to change a general partners (and partners) in separation way to seek the partners of th	<b>1</b>	CA PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPT	AN \$191.25 (\$52.50 + \$138.75.)	or 5a # 5b Name	17 Applied For	7. CERTIFIC	. 1
Note: General Partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filled to change a general partners (and partners) in separation way to seek the partners of th		STENSERG LANGE and Addre	STATE Sunt entered in Sa, a supplement	E THAN \$578 25 (C.	Not Applicable	THE CATE OF STATE	S REQUIRED
Note: General Partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filled to change a general partners (and partners) in separation way to seek the partners of th		5855 PADDINGTON THE B	Gurrent Registered Agent	ariidavit must be submitted alone	(5) and a maximum of	437.50	
Size Address (P) Dot Number is 16th Acceptable)  Such, Ast X of Such Such Such Such Such Such Such Such		CA RATON FL. TOWN					
Solo, Act 9, ofc  Solo, Act 9,				Name	10. If changed on	lee.	1.1
Solo, Act 9, ofc  Solo, Act 9,	10			Street Address (P.O.	Si New Rogis	lered AgenyOffice	_ / /
Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner.  Signature from any habitity of monographic with the short that he information supplied with the event that he information supplied a degree of second that the supplied and that my synathes were supplied as degree of second that the supplied as degree of second that supplied the supplied as degree of second that	<b>1</b>   1	for the purpose of		Suite, Apt & ptc	SOX Number Is Not Acceptable		
Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner.  Signature from any habitity of monographic with the short that he information supplied with the event that he information supplied a degree of second that the supplied and that my synathes were supplied as degree of second that the supplied as degree of second that supplied the supplied as degree of second that		Gert I am familiar with, and account of the	1051 and 620, 192, Florida 8	City			7:
Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner.  Signature from any habitity of monographic with the short that he information supplied with the event that he information supplied a degree of second that the supplied and that my synathes were supplied as degree of second that the supplied as degree of second that supplied the supplied as degree of second that	SIGNA	TURE (Registerer, 4-	gations of section 620 too.	named limited	-		
Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner.  Signature from any habitity of monographic with the short that he information supplied with the event that he information supplied a degree of second that the supplied and that my synathes were supplied as degree of second that the supplied as degree of second that supplied the supplied as degree of second that		GENERAL PARTIES Appointment	or)	Florida. Such change was a	od or registered	200	
Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner.  Signature from any habitity of monographic with the short that he information supplied with the event that he information supplied a degree of second that the supplied and that my synathes were supplied as degree of second that the supplied as degree of second that supplied the supplied as degree of second that	11.	MONTH THA	TISACO	- authori	zed by its peneral partner(s) is the	State of F	
Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner.  Signature from any habitity of monographic with the short that he information supplied with the event that he information supplied a degree of second that the supplied and that my synathes were supplied as degree of second that the supplied as degree of second that supplied the supplied as degree of second that	august 1	rearno(s) of General Partner(s)	CORPORATION	120	**/*/. I horeb	accept the appointment	Content
SISS PADDISTON WAY  BOCK RATION PL. 33408  PESODORYAM  BOCK RATION PL. 33408  BOCK RATIO	, north	HSTAR ACQUISTON OF	11a, Address of	LIMITED PARTNE	200	of regi	Slered
Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner.  Signature of printed Hame of General Pattner Signing Form   AURENCE B. STEINBERG   DATE   DA	. I	COUP.	Do NOT Use Post Office B	al Pariner	HSHIP OR OTHER		
Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner.  Signature of printed Hame of General Pattner Signing Form   AURENCE B. STEINBERG   DATE   DA	1: 1		SESS PADDINGTON WAY	11b. C	Ty. State 4	BUSINESS ENTER	
Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner.  Signature of printed Hame of General Pattner Signing Form   AURENCE B. STEINBERG   DATE   DA	.		- I	BOCA DATE	Code	10	<b>V</b>
Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment Must be filed to change a general partner.  12. Ido hereby certify that the information supplied with this libring is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for this annual report is true and accurate and that my signature swall begin and one of qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119 07(3/k). Private Statutes I release the Division of SIGNATURE  SIGNATURE  Typed or Printed Mane of General Partner Signing Form  Audignostic Sign	· / ·	•			THE 33406	Document Number	
Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner.  12. Ido horby certify that the information supplied with this filing is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the example of this annual report is and accurate and that my socion 1190/13/k) in the event that the information supplied is downed by chapter 620, Foods Statutes.  SIGNATURE  Typed or Printed Name of General Partner Signing Form  AURENCE B. STEINBERG  DATE  DATE	-   <del>-</del>			10 0	10	PDEANA	
Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner in an indicated on this amount report is true and caute and that my signature with Socion 119 07/3/k) in the event that the information supplied with this bing is voluntarily tornished and does not qualify for the examption stated in Socion 119 07/3/k). In the event that the information supplied is doesned as the state of the same legal effects as all made under oath. I further cently that I am a General Partner of the further cently that I am a General Partner of the information indicated on the supplied in the information indicated				PAR - SP	1:01// 1/4	104	96/93
Copyrations from any tability of non-complance with Socion 199 of the socion 199 of		ı		1 1 1/	20		g l
Copyrations from any tability of non-complance with Socion 199 of the socion 199 of	Note: Ge			ρφ <b>w</b> /	00.75		P2E
SIEINBERG DATE	12. I do hereby o	ieral partners MAY			1		0
SIEINBERG DATE	this annual a	from any liability	changed	1	1	- 1	
SIEINBERG DATE	empowered to	on is true and accurate and accurate and a	is voluntarily to	1-8-	G(a, 1)	- 1	
SIEINBERG DATE	SIGNATI ID-	NORTH ST And that my signature si	hall have the event that the	mendment must h	16(1)	- 1	
SIEINBERG DATE	Typed or pure	- OR ACQUI	Florida Statutes.	upplied is deamn	filed to change		
SIEINBERG DATE	r rinted Name o	M General Partner S	S.CORP.	er cath. I further centify that I	19.07(3)(k), Fi xida Statutes	Peral partner	
DATE DATE		LAWR	ENCE TREASURE	- " am a	General Partner of the limited	the Division of	
UATE			THILE B. STEIN		······································	ship, receiver or trustee	
Telephone Number 407 195 2524			MERC		UATE		*
145 2524				Telephone	Number 407	19/95	
					145 4	524	

475000001158 000001685360 -01/10/96--01129--021 \*\*\*\*171.50 \*\*\*\*171.50 OFFICE USE ONLY COI FORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (Floren): (Corporation Name (Decument #) (Corporation Name) (Decument #) (Corporation Name) Certified Copy Pick up tim Certificate of Status Will weit **Photocopy** Mail out AMENDAENTS NEW FILINGS Amendment **Profit** Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director NonProfit Change of Registered Agent Limited Liebility FF-\$171.50 1-8-96a Disactution/Withdrawal Domestication Merger Other REGISTRATION OTHER FILNGS **OUALIFICATION Annual Report** Foreign Fictitious Name Limited Partnership Name Reservation Reinstatement Trademark :

Other

Examiner's Initials

## SUPPLEMENTAL AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned, constituting all of the general partners of SILVAL (CORAL SPRINGS), LTD., a Florida Limited Partnership, executed this supplemental affidavit filed pursuant to section 620.112, Florida Statutes.

The total amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners is \$514,500.00.

This 19th day of December, 1995.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

95 DEC 28 AN IO: 50
SECRETARY OF STATE
TAN I AHASSEE FLORIO

Under penalties of perjury we declare that we have read the foregoing and that the facts are true, to the best of our knowledge and belief.

SILVAL (CORAL SPRINGS), LTD., by its General Partner, Northstar Acquisition, Corp.

Lawrence B. Steinberg, Secretary-Treasurer